UNDERGRADUATE & GRADUATE SEMINARS - SPRING 2025

Course Title

Instructor

Day & Time

Course #

Revolution and Decolonization in the African Diaspora

Issues in Early Chinese Civ: Theories and Debates

Medieval Religion: definitions and concepts

French America 1534-1804

Resources and Regimes: Environmental Histories of Central Europe
A Global History of East Central Europe Before the Modern Times
A Cultural History of the Soviet Century

Racial Histories of Europe (15th-21st Centuries)

Ever Closer Union?: Histories of European Integration since 1945
Rousseau and the Modern Self

The Bible in Early America

Harm Reduction and/as Historical Analysis

Power, Place, Politics, and Health: Historical Perspectives

Topics in Civil War & Reconstruction

Jews and Christians in Late Roman Empire

Jews in Ancient City

Writers on History: Thomas Mann

Urban Waters: ecologies, inequalities, and environmental justice in Latin
American cities

Occult in the Muslim Past

Imag(in)ing the Ottoman Empire: A visual history, 18th-20th centuries
Sources and Methods in Islamic History

Encounters with Nature

The City & The Archive

North Korean History, Culture and Politics

Law in Chinese History

American Radicalism in the Archives

Guridy, Frank
Li, Feng
Sere, Bénédicte
Force, Pierre
Vadas, Andras
Vadas, Andras
Brirch, Alexandria
Saada, Emmanuelle
Dubler, Roslyn
Lilla, Mark
Farber, Hannah
Roberts, Samuel
Roberts, Samuel
McCurry, Stephanie
Schwartz, Seth
Schwartz, Seth
Lilla, Mark

Cavalcanti, Mariana

Sen, Tunc
Eldem, Edhem
Karjoo-Ravary, Ali
Sivaramarkishnan, Kavita
Ahmed, M. & Chazkel, A.
Barraclough, Ruth
Zelin, Madeleine
Jones, Thai

R 2:10 - 4:00 PM
T 2:10 - 4:00 PM
T12:10 - 2:00 PM
W 2:10 - 4:00 PM
T10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
W 12:10 - 2:00 PM
T 2:10 - 4:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
R 2:10 - 4:00 PM
T10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
R 2:10 - 4:00 PM
T10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM

W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM

M 2:10 - 4:00 PM
T4:10 - 6:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
T10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
T2:10 - 4:00 PM
T 2:10 - 4:00 PM
W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM

AFAS
HSEA
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
FRHS
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HSEA
HIST

4001
4027
4082
4110
4237
4255
4279
4354
4379
4385
4405
4439
4528
4532
4601
4632
4693

4695

4711
4716
4729
4811
4842
4872
4891
4933



