UNDERGRADUATE & GRADUATE SEMINARS - SPRING 2025				
Course Title	Instructor	Day & Time	Dept	Course #
Revolution and Decolonization in the African Diaspora	Guridy, Frank	R 2:10 - 4:00 PM	AFAS	4001
Issues in Early Chinese Civ: Theories and Debates	Li, Feng	T 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HSEA	4027
Medieval Religion: definitions and concepts	Sère, Bénédicte	T 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	4082
French America 1534-1804	Force, Pierre	W 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4110
Resources and Regimes: Environmental Histories of Central Europe	Vadas, Andras	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4237
A Global History of East Central Europe Before the Modern Times	Vadas, Andras	M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4255
A Cultural History of the Soviet Century	Brirch, Alexandria	W 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	4279
Racial Histories of Europe (15th-21st Centuries)	Saada, Emmanuelle	T 2:10 - 4:00 PM	FRHS	4354
Ever Closer Union?: Histories of European Integration since 1945	Dubler, Roslyn	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4379
Rousseau and the Modern Self	Lilla, Mark	R 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4385
The Bible in Early America	Farber, Hannah	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4405
Harm Reduction and/as Historical Analysis	Roberts, Samuel	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4439
Power, Place, Politics, and Health: Historical Perspectives	Roberts, Samuel	M 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4528
Topics in Civil War & Reconstruction	McCurry, Stephanie	R 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4532
Jews and Christians in Late Roman Empire	Schwartz, Seth	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4601
Jews in Ancient City	Schwartz, Seth	R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4632
Writers on History: Thomas Mann	Lilla, Mark	R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4693
Urban Waters: ecologies, inequalities, and environmental justice in Latin American cities	Cavalcanti, Mariana	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4695
Occult in the Muslim Past	Sen, Tunc	M 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4711
Imag(in)ing the Ottoman Empire: A visual history, 18th-20th centuries	Eldem, Edhem	T 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	4716
Sources and Methods in Islamic History	Karjoo-Ravary, Ali	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4729
Encounters with Nature	Sivaramarkishnan, Kavita	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4811
The City & The Archive	Ahmed, M. & Chazkel, A.	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4842
North Korean History, Culture and Politics	Barraclough, Ruth	T 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	4872
Law in Chinese History	Zelin, Madeleine	T 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HSEA	4891
American Radicalism in the Archives	Jones, Thai	W 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	4933